F010000			
TRANSMITTAL	LETTER	0.0	dit
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		Vorbu	ope
SUBJECT: From Mission (Name of Corporation - mu	to Mis	sion Se	<u>sci</u> ety
Dear Sir or Madam: $00784-00513-00$ The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corr Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	D701-CUL71 poration for Authori are submitted to reg	/28/28 *****8 zation to Conduct ister the above ref	ite
Maurean R. Connor (Name of Pers	<u>rs, Ph. D</u>	Execu	tive Director
From Mission + (Firm/Compa	0 M155101 ny)	n Soci	<u>ety</u>
5366 Magnolia (Address)	Trail	,	
Pinellas Par (City/State and Zij	K FL 3 p Códe)	3782-2	729
For further information concerning this matter, please cal	1:		OI SEL

Maureen R. (Name of Person)	<u>Connors</u> a	t <u>(727) 546–</u> (Area Code & Daytime Te	1921 Elephone Number)	JAN 12	UNE TAILY
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399		MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporatio P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ons	AM 10: 00	ET OF STATE DRIVORATIONS
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$87.50 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop.	Status &	&



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 29, 2000

2

MAUREEN R. CONNORS, PH.D. FROM MISSION TO MISSION SOCIETY 5366 MAGNOLIA TRAIL PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782-2729

SUBJECT: FROM MISSION TO MISSION SOCIETY Ref. Number: W00000030354

We have received your document for FROM MISSION TO MISSION SOCIETY and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the corporation must contain a corporate suffix. This suffix may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

You must list your Federal Employer Identification Number in the appropriate block. If applied for, enter "applied for", or if not applicable, enter "N/A".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00064888

æ. • • •

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

÷

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: $\leq Ocietus$

1. From Mission to Mission Society Corporati	on
1. From Mission to Mission Social Corporation: (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words of abbreviations of in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)	like import in the name
2. <u>Delaware</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>52-1390993</u> (FEI number, if applicable)	
4. June 7, 1996 5. Parpatual (Date of Incorporation) 5. [Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perp	etual")
6. <u>Tune</u> 7, 1996 (Date corporation first conducted Affairs in Florida - See sections 617.1501, 617.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)	· · · ·
7. 5366 Magnolia Trail Pinellas Park, FL (Principal office address)	<u>- 33782-</u> 2729
Current mailing address)	
8. The purpose of this tax deductible is to assist Roman Cath (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) and volunteers as they transition after cross-cultur 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<u>olic missioners</u> ral ministry,
Name: Maureen R. Connors, Ph.D.	01 JU
Office Address: <u>5366 Magnolia</u> Trail	FIL FIL FIL FIL FIL FIL FIL FIL FIL FIL
	Y OF STAIL CORPORATI
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Maureen R. Connors (Registered agent's signature) 12/21/00

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

с с с
12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:
Address:
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director:
Address:
Director:
Address:
B. OFFICERS
Address: 10332 Amada Place
Vice President: Mr. William Kally
Address:3554 Marian Street
Denver, CO 80205-3951
secretary:Ms. Michelle Scheidt
Address: 11246 South Avenue L, Chicago, 11 60617
Treasurer: <u>Same as above</u>
Address:
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors
12 Mile blight Attachment
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14 Michelle Scheidt (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

. . .

<u>.</u>

Attachment A

Board Members include:

Judith Ann Gomila, MSC 1011 Gallier Street New Orleans, LA 70117

Connie Haughton, RSM Gwynedd Mercy College Gwynedd Valley, PA 19437

Rev. Roberto Rodriguez, MM 745 W. Adams Blud. Los Angeles, CA 90007-2594

Rev. Joseph Shields Society of St. James the Apostle 24 Clark Street Boston, MA 02109-1103

Sister Demetria Smith, MSOLA 3834 N. Campbell Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46226

Sister Dolores Yanshak, OSU 28 Colonial Place, Apt. #2 New Rochelle, NY 10801-3802

PAGE 1.

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FROM-MISSION TO MISSION SOCIETY" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A-LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2000.

AND L DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FROM-MISSION TO MISSION SOCIETY" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1996.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0845613

001618473

2631673 8300

DATE: 12-11-00